Board of Fire & Police
Commissioners
Chairman Romeoville Fire and Police Commission
Thomas Herbst
Entry Level Police Officer Final Eligibility Registry
Secretary February 11, 2025
John D Frangella
REVI ID No. | Last Name First Name E M P Score
Members 223 | Gregor Jacob 0 5 . 0 85.85
| | |
Kenneth Burgess : | 143  Nevarez Armando | 50| 0 | 8437
Christine Venn | 531 | i . d ——
Jorge Moreno . AnawsK . yman 3 0 i 0 | 3
| 108 | Vaira Mckenna | 5| 0| 0| 842
219 | Maher Matthew 5 0 0 82.97
| | 185 |Blaz ' Kevin N | o | 0| s26s
130 | Paraday ' Benjamin o0 o | o 8186
| | 198  McGrath Martin NoCD 0 ! 5 | 8L55
166 | Fuentes Martinez Rodrigo 0 0|0 80.82
188 | Trainer | Dominic 5 00 i 80.66
197  Diedesch ' Roy 0O 0 0 8050
| | |l | | 1
| 153 Buchanan McKenzie 0/l 0 /o | 8020
125  Frusolone ' Dominic 0 0/ 0 7979
. ' |
! i 222 | Knight ' Connor 0| 9 ‘ 0.} 7942
148 | Sklodowski ' Stephan 010 0 78.87
A |
| 193 | LucianoJr  Dominic 0 | 0| 0| 7858
129 | Paniak | Nathan 0 0 o0 7831
| | | | | |
i | 167 | Young Jacob | 0 i olo 78.20
189 | Agne Christopher 0 0 0 78.13
! ' | ! |
' | 103 | Diaz Sepulveda Aaron lo| 0|0 | 7761
224 | Guadarrama Jose 5 0 0 77.58
| . | | |
| 119 | Ogden ' Robert o | 0| 0| 7749
123 | Smlatic Selim 0 0 0 77.32
! g | ! |
| 208 | Wasik | Kristian lo| 0| 0| 7731
141 | Eason Frank 0 0 0 77.23
' | 151 | Grasman ' Samuel o= |50v | i0F Bzl
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E = Educational Pts.

Romeoville Fire and Police Commission

Entry Level Police Officer Final Eligibility Registry
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February 11, 2025
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Carlos
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 Christopher
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éJaiver
. Kosei
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| Ivan

Andres
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M = Military Pts.
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P = Prior Service Pts.

Final Eligibility Registry Will Expire on February 11, 2027

Village of Romeoville
Fire and Police Commission

Jolun D. Frangella

John D. Frangella - Secretary

Score
76.99
76.75
76.66
76.63
76.43
76.19
76.11
75.58
75.12
74.57
74.35
73.74
73.71
73.57
73.41
73.02
72.99
72.95
71.99
70.55
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